
NPC WORLDWIDE EVOLGEAR SOUTH
JAPAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

June 7, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Akiko Tanigawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Rumi Hirayama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 6 Kana Shirai 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 9 Ayano Yamagata 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 21
5 4 Maika Matsufuji 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 24
6 5 Natsumi Hayashida 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 8 Sayaka Uchiyama 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 3 Yuuka Iwasaki 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 10 Eura Kanako 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Ayano Yamagata 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 12
3 11 Rio Fukuyama 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 13
4 13 Mikaru Takayama 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 22
5 12 Natsumi Honda 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 23

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Momoko Itagaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Akiko Tanigawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Rumi Hirayama 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10
3 6 Kana Shirai 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16
4 9 Ayano Yamagata 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 21
5 4 Maika Matsufuji 5 5 2 5 4 6 5 24
6 11 Rio Fukuyama 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30
7 15 Ai Hosone 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 13 Mikaru Takayama 8 8 9 8 10 8 8 41
9 12 Natsumi Honda 10 9 8 10 9 11 9 47

10 8 Sayaka Uchiyama 11 10 10 9 8 10 10 49
11 3 Yuuka Iwasaki 9 11 11 11 11 9 11 53

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Momoko Itagaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Rumi Hirayama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 8 Sayaka Uchiyama 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 17 Non Soriano 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 12 Natsumi Honda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 17 Non Soriano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#8. Women's Bikini - Open (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Akiko Tanigawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Eura Kanako 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 14 Momoko Itagaki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 2 Rumi Hirayama 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 6 Kana Shirai 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26
6 9 Ayano Yamagata 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 29
7 15 Ai Hosone 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 36
8 18 Erina Hirakawa 8 8 8 7 7 9 8 39
9 13 Mikaru Takayama 9 12 9 9 9 8 12 48

10 5 Natsumi Hayashida 10 11 10 10 11 10 11 52
11 8 Sayaka Uchiyama 11 9 11 12 10 12 9 53
12 17 Non Soriano 12 10 12 11 12 11 10 56

 
#9. Men's Physique - Teenage (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 20 Ginga Kuniyoshi 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 19 Daichi Maehara 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 21 Sorato Tsuruta 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#10. Men's Physique - Junior (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Shuma Onizuka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 27 Yukiya Yamada 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 11
3 23 Yuto Mizuno 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 19 Daichi Maehara 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 20
5 22 Yuto Eguchi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 36 Kota Nagahama 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 34 Tsukasa Kaneko 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 37 Masaki Kanemaru 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 45 Toshiya Kudo 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 40 Naoto Shimada 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 24
6 30 Hiroyuki Fukuyama 6 8 6 7 6 6 6 31
7 42 Taisei Umezaki 7 6 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 43 Haruki Tobita 8 7 8 6 8 8 8 39
9 31 Kouki Hattori 9 10 11 9 9 9 9 46

10 41 Kazuma Sankoda 10 9 9 11 10 10 10 49
11 38 Kazuhiro Murata 11 11 10 12 11 11 11 55
12 39 Daiki Nagai 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 60
13 35 Tomoya Koga 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 44 Shintarou Tooyama 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 29 Naoya Fujikawa 16 15 15 16 16 15 15 77
16 28 Yudai Fuji 16 16 16 15 15 16 16 79
16 33 Yuki Isa 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#12. Men's Physique - True Novice B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Yusaku Wada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 55 Ryuga Tashima 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 56 Masanori Tomochika 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 46 Akinori Ogomori 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 53 Shogo Rikihisa 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 52 Masaki Nakanishi 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 29
7 48 Daisuke Hirano 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 36
8 59 Wataru Nishi 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 39
9 61 Naoki Yamamoto 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 60 Hiroyasu Yamaguchi 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 50
11 22 Yuto Eguchi 11 11 11 10 12 12 11 56
12 51 Sho Kudo 12 12 12 12 11 11 12 59
13 49 Shouya Ibaraki 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 54 Daisuke Shimada 14 16 14 15 14 14 14 71
15 47 Hayato Mizukami 15 14 15 14 15 15 15 74
16 57 Daiki Tsuruta 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#13. Men's Physique - Beginner (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 30 Hiroyuki Fukuyama 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 7
2 62 Akimasa Hiranaga 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 8
3 65 Ryo Setoguchi 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 64 Yuzuki Fukuyama 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 59 Wataru Nishi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 66 Sho Torikai 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 30
7 63 Hayato Arimori 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35

 
#14. Men's Physique - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 67 Kazuki Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 22 Yuto Eguchi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice A (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 36 Kota Nagahama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 37 Masaki Kanemaru 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 71 Genki Nakatsu 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 75 Yuki Yamada 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 68 Tatsurou Chinen 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 27
6 69 Hiroki Hata 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 28
7 43 Haruki Tobita 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 74 Tsukasa Tashiro 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 42 Taisei Umezaki 9 11 9 10 9 9 9 46

10 70 Tomoyuki Nagaosa 10 10 11 11 10 10 10 51
11 62 Akimasa Hiranaga 11 9 10 9 11 11 11 52
12 73 Masaki Tahara 12 12 13 12 12 12 12 60
13 27 Yukiya Yamada 13 13 14 13 13 14 13 66
14 35 Tomoya Koga 14 14 12 14 14 13 14 69
15 72 Kouki Sugiyama 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 82 Ushio Miyazaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 77 Daiki Goto 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 83 Kosuke Wakiyama 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 15
4 80 Keisuke Inada 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 81 Yudai Ishii 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 27
6 40 Naoto Shimada 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 28
7 78 Yuma Hara 7 9 7 8 7 8 7 37
8 79 Hyuma Yasumoto 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 38
9 24 Shuma Onizuka 9 8 10 9 10 10 9 47

10 39 Daiki Nagai 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 48
11 76 Seiya Fukuda 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 28 Yudai Fuji 12 12 12 13 12 12 12 60
13 29 Naoya Fujikawa 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 65

 
#17. Men's Physique - Novice C (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 90 Shoma Matsue 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 92 Katsuki Morikawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 88 Kazuya Kawai 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 93 Ryoma Hayashi 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 89 Hirotoshi Koide 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 85 Hina Katsuki 6 5 6 7 7 6 6 31
7 55 Ryuga Tashima 7 8 7 6 6 8 7 35
8 67 Kazuki Yamada 8 6 8 8 8 7 8 39
9 86 Takumu Hara 9 9 11 9 10 9 9 46

10 95 Tsukasa Shimanouchi 10 13 9 13 9 10 10 52
11 87 Junpei Kobe 11 10 10 12 11 11 11 54
12 94 Junichi Shima 12 12 12 14 13 13 12 62
13 91 Shingo Mitsui 13 14 13 11 12 12 13 63
14 61 Naoki Yamamoto 14 11 16 10 15 14 14 68
15 97 Masanori Koga 15 15 15 16 14 15 15 75
16 65 Ryo Setoguchi 16 16 14 15 16 16 16 79
16 51 Sho Kudo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice D (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Yusaku Wada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 99 Kohei Yano 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 100 Kensaku Yukuta 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 16
4 48 Daisuke Hirano 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 96 Kensei Ishizu 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 23
6 98 Rinto Ushijima 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#19. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 34 Tsukasa Kaneko 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 84 Ryosuke Yamauchi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 102 Hiroyuki Maeda 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 18
4 101 Naoto Kodama 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 20
5 96 Kensei Ishizu 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 22

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 99 Kohei Yano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 97 Masanori Koga 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 37 Masaki Kanemaru 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 106 Takehiko Ohnishi 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 104 Ippei Nakano 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 103 Kazuhiro Imanaga 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 38 Kazuhiro Murata 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 105 Noritaka Kubo 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 106 Takehiko Ohnishi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 108 Yuji Kitagawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 107 Hiroshi Hirashima 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#23. Men's Physique - Open Class A (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 36 Kota Nagahama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 82 Ushio Miyazaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 77 Daiki Goto 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 16
4 106 Takehiko Ohnishi 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19
5 84 Ryosuke Yamauchi 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 26
6 75 Yuki Yamada 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 29
7 71 Genki Nakatsu 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 83 Kosuke Wakiyama 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 104 Ippei Nakano 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 46

10 68 Tatsurou Chinen 10 11 10 9 10 9 10 49
11 70 Tomoyuki Nagaosa 11 10 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 74 Tsukasa Tashiro 12 13 12 12 13 12 12 61
13 73 Masaki Tahara 13 14 13 13 12 13 13 65
14 24 Shuma Onizuka 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 72 Kouki Sugiyama 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 111 Ryunosuke Okuyama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 112 Ryota Onodera 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 90 Shoma Matsue 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 16
4 109 Minoki Kawaguchi 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19
5 92 Katsuki Morikawa 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 110 Tomoyuki Mitate 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 80 Keisuke Inada 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 93 Ryoma Hayashi 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 89 Hirotoshi Koide 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 101 Naoto Kodama 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 41 Kazuma Sankoda 11 12 11 13 12 11 11 57
12 91 Shingo Mitsui 13 11 12 11 11 12 13 59
13 86 Takumu Hara 12 13 13 12 13 13 12 63
14 97 Masanori Koga 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
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#25. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Yusaku Wada 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 117 Cheimuryo Mizuguchi 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 99 Kohei Yano 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 17
4 119 Naoya Uchida 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 114 Atsushi Inada 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 24
6 116 Shohei Kawaguchi 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 31
7 118 Hisama Tsuruda 7 6 8 5 7 8 7 35
8 115 Kirai Gunchi 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 39
9 113 Daiki Shiranami 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 98 Rinto Ushijima 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
 

#26. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 98 Rinto Ushijima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#27. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 102 Hiroyuki Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 69 Hiroki Hata 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#29. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 98 Rinto Ushijima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#30. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 120 Kazuhiro Ito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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